GLEN HILLS CROSS COUNTRY SCHEDULE 2022

Information found on google classroom. Code:

Practice will be from immediately after school until 4:50 each day. Please plan to have your student-
athlete picked up before 5:00 p.m.

Tuesday, September 6 Season Begins - Practice 4:00 - 4:50 PM
Wednesday, September 7 Practice 4:00 - 4:50 PM

Thursday, September 8 Practice 4:00 - 4:50 PM

Monday, September 12 Practice 4:00 - 4:50 PM

Tuesday, September 13 Meet @ Indian Creek Parkway 4:00 p.m. Start
Thursday, September 15 Practice 4:00 - 4:50 PM

**Friday, September 16 Glendale-River Hills Fun Run @ Parkway
Monday, September 19 Practice 4:00 - 4:50 PM

Tuesday, September 20 Race @ Nicolet 4:00 p.m. Start
Wednesday, September 21 Practice 4:00 - 4:50 PM

Thursday, September 22 Practice 4:00 - 4:50 PM

Tuesday,, September 27 Practice 4:00 - 4:50 PM

Wednesday, September 28 Meet @ Kletzsch Park 4:30 Start
Thursday, September 29 Practice 4:00 - 4:50 PM

Monday, October 3 Meet @ Rotary Park 4:00 Start
Thursday, October 6 Practice 4:00 - 4:50 PM

Monday, October 10 Practice 4:00 - 4:50 PM

Tuesday, October 11 Conference Meet @ KernPark

Tuesday, October 18 Pizza Party in Cafeteria

2022 Glen Hills Cross Country Team

Name Grade Phone
Address Zip

Parents work phone/Emergency number

Parent/guardian signature granting permission

Parent email

Fee: $25 Online Confirmation Number:




